Harris County Municipal Utility District # 132
Annual Utility Costs

Electricity

Fiscal Year Supplier

2025
2024
2023
2022
2021
2020
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014

July 30, 2025

Hudson Energy / TXU
Hudson Energy

Hudson Energy

Hudson Energy

Hudson Energy

Hudson Energy / Cavallo
Cavallo Energy

Cavallo Energy

Cavallo / Green Mountain
Green Mountain Energy
Green Mountain Energy

Green Mountain Energy

Quantity
kWh

1,218,515
1,259,281
1,227,570
1,175,654
1,156,048
1,165,332
1,103,520
1,222,959
1,257,178
1,061,478
970,508
1,148,930

Annual Cost Dollars Cents/kWh

Energy Distribution Total Energy Distribution Total
77,618 76,050 153,668 6.37 6.24 12.61
57,982 72,873 130,855 4.60 5.79 10.39
52,931 73,147 126,078 431 5.96 10.27
51,481 71,217 122,898 438 6.06 10.44
46,275 68,441 114,715 4.00 5.92 9.92
46,774 54,999 101,773 4.01 4.72 8.73
44,827 54,424 99,251 4.06 4.93 8.99
49,923 56,274 106,197 4.08 4.60 8.68
60,149 53,784 113,933 478 4.28 9.06
61,795 49,458 111,253 5.82 4.66 10.48
57,032 49,831 106,863 5.88 5.13 11.01
66,656 46,917 113,573 5.80 4.08 9.88



