

Harris County Municipal Utility District # 132

Annual Utility Costs

Fiscal Year	Supplier	Quantity kWh	Annual Cost Dollars			Cents/kWh		
			Energy	Distribution	Total	Energy	Distribution	Total
2025	Hudson Energy / TXU	1,218,515	77,618	76,050	153,668	6.37	6.24	12.61
2024	Hudson Energy	1,259,281	57,982	72,873	130,855	4.60	5.79	10.39
2023	Hudson Energy	1,227,570	52,931	73,147	126,078	4.31	5.96	10.27
2022	Hudson Energy	1,175,654	51,481	71,217	122,898	4.38	6.06	10.44
2021	Hudson Energy	1,156,048	46,275	68,441	114,715	4.00	5.92	9.92
2020	Hudson Energy / Cavallo	1,165,332	46,774	54,999	101,773	4.01	4.72	8.73
2019	Cavallo Energy	1,103,520	44,827	54,424	99,251	4.06	4.93	8.99
2018	Cavallo Energy	1,222,959	49,923	56,274	106,197	4.08	4.60	8.68
2017	Cavallo / Green Mountain	1,257,178	60,149	53,784	113,933	4.78	4.28	9.06
2016	Green Mountain Energy	1,061,478	61,795	49,458	111,253	5.82	4.66	10.48
2015	Green Mountain Energy	970,508	57,032	49,831	106,863	5.88	5.13	11.01
2014	Green Mountain Energy	1,148,930	66,656	46,917	113,573	5.80	4.08	9.88

July 30, 2025